2003-2004 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ausable Valley Central School (092001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (093001)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801)
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)
Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh

RATE

16.92355
16.92356
16.92352

16.224398
16.224398
16.224398
16.224398

(Library)
17.466832 0.170786
17.362849 0.16977

(Library)
21.444709 0.110473
21.444709 0.110473
21.444709 0.110473

(Library)
22.94920314 0.056592
22.94920314 0.056592
22.94920314 0.056592
22.94920314 0.056592

12.795564
12.795564
12.795564
12.795564
12.795564
12.795564
12.795564
12.795564

16.6780666
16.6780675
16.6681681

16.678068
16.6780644
16.6716264

(Library)
19.400302 0.011692
19.400302 0.011692
19.400302 0.011692
19.400302 0.011692

ROUNDED OFF

16.92
16.92
16.92

16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22

17.64
17.53

21.56
21.56
21.56

23.01
23.01
23.01
23.01

12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80

16.68
16.68
16.67
16.68
16.68
16.67

19.41
19.41
19.41
19.41



Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District (091300)
Plattsburgh

19.400302 0.011692
19.400302 0.011692

11.80183

22.784

(Library)
0.05814

19.41
19.41

11.86

22.78



